Revision
Timetable

(School Day)



How to set up my ‘Revision Timetable’

Your timetable needs to be realistic and workable.

Preparing and sticking to a proper revision schedule is crucial. This not only
guarantees you cover the subjects you want to before each exam, but it also
breaks everything down into more manageable pieces.

Rule out days and timeslots that you know you will not be able to revise e.g.
family events, training, etc.

On a week night (school night):

You need to aim to do 3 revision sessions a night (aim for 15 in total during the
week). If you don’t want to work on a Friday then you need to aim to cover 4
sessions from Monday to Thursday.

This would mean you would cover around 75 revision sessions before half
term (when study leave begins)!

Summary
If you follow this suggestion, this would mean you would cover around 75

revision sessions before half term - split over subjects this is approximately 8-
9 sessions per subject.

Each session lasts 30 minutes with a 5 minute break to keep revision fresh.
You can do double sessions (60 minutes) for subjects that require longer
answers.

Tick off what you are doing (last page). You will feel good when you look back
at the work you have done (avoids the feeling of “I haven’t done enough”).

It sounds obvious, but make sure you’re drinking enough water and eating
regular meals - it can be tempting to eat at your desk to maximise study time,
but you’ll work more effectively if you use meal times as a way to get away
from your study space.

Remember that everybody has different study patterns and energy levels, so
try not to worry that you’re not doing enough work — that is why we have a
timetable!

YOU CAN DO THIS!



School Day Revision Timetable

Monday
15.4.24

Tuesday
16.4.24

Wednesday
17.4.24

Thursday
18.4.24

Friday
19.4.24

Evening

16:10

5 min

16:45

5 min

17:20

5 min

17:55

5 min

18:30

5 min

19:05

5 min

19:40




Monday
22.4.24

Tuesday
23.4.24

Wednesday
24.4.24

Thursday
25.4.24

Friday
26.4.24

Evening

16:10

5 min

16:45

5 min

17:20

5 min

17:55

5 min

18:30

5 min

19:05

5 min

19:40




Monday
29.4.24

Tuesday
30.4.24

Wednesday
1.5.24

Thursday
2.5.24

Friday
3.5.24

Evening

16:10

5 min

16:45

5 min

17:20

5 min

17:55

5 min

18:30

5 min

19:05

5 min

19:40




Tuesday
7.5.24

Wednesday
8.5.24

Thursday
9.5.24

Friday
10.5.24

Evening

16:10

5 min

16:45

5 min

17:20

5 min

17:55

5 min

18:30

5 min

19:05

5 min

19:40

RE Catholic Christ
tomorrow (am)

Biology
tomorrow (am)

English Literature
Monday (am)

Sport
Monday (pm)




Monday
13.5.24

Tuesday
14.5.24

Wednesday
15.5.24

Thursday
16.5.24

Friday
17.5.24

Evening

16:10

5 min

16:45

5 min

17:20

5 min

17:55

5 min

18:30

5 min

19:05

5 min

19:40

FrenchR &L
tomorrow (am)

History
tomorrow (am)

Maths (Non- Calc)
tomorrow (am)

Chemistry
tomorrow (am)

English Literature
Monday (am)

Business
tomorrow (pm)

Comp Sci / Arabic L

tomorrow (pm)

RE Them & Juda
tomorrow (pm)

Geography
tomorrow (pm)




Monday
20.5.24

Tuesday
21.5.24

Wednesday
22.5.24

Thursday
23.5.24

Friday
24.5.24

Evening

16:10

5 min

16:45

5 min

17:20

5 min

17:55

5 min

18:30

5 min

19:05

5 min

19:40

Enterprise
tomorrow (am)

Physics
tomorrow (am)

English Language
tomorrow (am)

French W
tomorrow (am)

Comp Sci
tomorrow (pm)

PE
tomorrow (pm)

Arabic
tomorrow (pm)
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