Revision Timetable (School Day)

How to set up my 'Revision Timetable'

- Your timetable needs to be realistic and workable.
- Preparing and sticking to a proper revision schedule is crucial. This not only guarantees you cover the subjects you want to before each exam, but it also breaks everything down into more manageable pieces.
- Rule out days and timeslots that you know you will not be able to revise e.g. family events, training, etc.

On a week night (school night):

- You need to aim to do 3 revision sessions a night (aim for 15 in total during the week). If you don't want to work on a Friday then you need to aim to cover 4 sessions from Monday to Thursday.
- This would mean you would cover around 75 revision sessions before half term (when study leave begins)!

<u>Summary</u>

- If you follow this suggestion, this would mean you would cover around 75 revision sessions before half term split over subjects this is approximately 8-9 sessions per subject.
- Each session lasts **30 minutes** with a **5 minute break** to keep revision fresh.
- You can do double sessions (60 minutes) for subjects that require longer answers.
- Tick off what you are doing (last page). You will feel good when you look back at the work you have done (avoids the feeling of "I haven't done enough").
- It sounds obvious, but make sure you're drinking enough water and eating regular meals - it can be tempting to eat at your desk to maximise study time, but you'll work more effectively if you use meal times as a way to get away from your study space.
- Remember that everybody has different study patterns and energy levels, so try not to worry that you're not doing enough work – that is why we have a timetable!

YOU CAN DO THIS!

School Day Revision Timetable

	Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday							
		Monday 15.4.24	Tuesday 16.4.24	Wednesday 17.4.24	Thursday 18.4.24	Friday 19.4.24		
	16:10							
	10:10							
	5 min							
	16:45							
	10.45							
	5 min							
	17:20							
	17.20							
	5 min							
50								
ũ								
Evening	17:55							
)e	17.55							
ш								
	5 min							
	18:30							
	-							
	5 min							
	19:05							
	E main							
	5 min							
	19:40							

	Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Fr 22.4.24 23.4.24 24.4.24 25.4.24 26							
		22.4.24	23.4.24	24.4.24	25.4.24	Friday 26.4.24		
	16:10							
	5 min							
	16:45							
	5 min							
	17:20							
	5 min							
Evening	17:55							
	5 min							
	18:30							
	5 min							
	19:05							
	5 min							
	19:40							

		Monday 29.4.24	Tuesday 30.4.24	Wednesday 1.5.24	Thursday 2.5.24	Friday 3.5.24
		29.4.24	30.4.24	1.5.24	2.5.24	3.5.24
	16:10					
	5 min					
	16:45					
	5 min					
	17:20					
	5 min					
	5 1111					
Evening	17:55					
	5 min					
	18:30					
	5 min					
	19:05					
	5 min					
	19:40					

		Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
		7.5.24	8.5.24	9.5.24	10.5.24
	16:10				
	5 min				
	16:45				
	5 min				
	17:20				
	5 min				
Evening	17:55				
	5 min				
	18:30				
	5 min				
	19:05				
	5 min				
	19:40				
			RE Catholic Christ		English Literature
			tomorrow (am)	tomorrow (am)	Monday (am)
					Sport
					Monday (pm)

		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
		13.5.24	14.5.24	15.5.24	16.5.24	17.5.24
	16:10					
	5 min					
	16:45					
	5 min					
	17:20					
	5 min					
Evening	17:55					
ú						
	5 min					
	18:30					
	5 min					
	19:05					
	5 min					
	19:40					
		French R & L	History	Maths (Non- Calc)	Chemistry	English Literature
		tomorrow (am)		tomorrow (am)		Monday (am)
		Business	Comp Sci / Arabic L		Geography	
		tomorrow (pm)	tomorrow (pm)	tomorrow (pm)	tomorrow (pm)	

		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
		20.5.24	21.5.24	22.5.24	23.5.24	24.5.24
	16:10 5 min 16:45 5 min	20.5.24	21.5.24	22.5.24	23.5.24	
	5					
	17:20					
	5 min					
Evening	17:55					
	5 min					
	18:30					
	5 min					
	19:05					
	5 min					
	19:40					
		Enterprise	Physics	English Language	French W	
		tomorrow (am)	tomorrow (am)		tomorrow (am)	
		Comp Sci	PE	Arabic		
		tomorrow (pm)	tomorrow (pm)	tomorrow (pm)		

lete!)											
comp											
when											
Sessions (tick when complete!)											
ession											
Se											
			دD								
	Maths	English	Science	RE	otion 1	otion 2	otion 3				
	Maths Maths Science Subject Option 1 Option 3										